Position

Educational Media Design Spec

Learning Center Technician

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Total Wages

$89,589

$48,350

$7,538

$7,533

$7,398

$5,298

$5,216

$5,091

$4,791

$3,501

$3,472

$3,456

$3,425

$3,177

$3,002

$2,991

$2,988

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,143

$26,488

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

$2,900

$2,737

$2,586

$2,557

$2,505

$2,336

$2,033

$1,911

$1,911

$1,836

$1,752

$1,319

$1,275

$1,059

$766

$612

$546

$546

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

$475

$176

$83

$0

$0

$0



