Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Educational Media Design Spec		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$89,589	\$34,143
Learning Center Technician		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$48,350	\$26,488
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$7,538	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$7,533	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$7,398	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$5,298	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$5,216	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$5,091	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$4,791	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$3,501	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$3,472	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$3,456	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$3,425	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$3,177	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$3,002	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$2,991	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$2,988	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$2,900	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$2,737	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$2,586	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$2,557	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$2,505	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$2,336	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$2,033	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$1,911	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$1,911	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$1,836	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$1,752	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$1,319	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$1,275	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$1,059	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$766	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$612	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$546	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$546	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$475	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$176	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Learning Center	\$83	\$0